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The Revised Schedule is as follows: 

NMBA 

AMBA 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

11.09.2023 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

All the students are hereby informed to keep in mind the following dates of the 
Postponed Exams. 

II 

Affiliated to Krishna University, Machilipatnam-521 004, India 

IV 

POST GRADUATION WING 

III 

NOTICE FROM CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Title of the Paper 

Android Application Development 

Data Base Management Systems 

International Business 

Marketing Management 

STD 
COE 

Strategic Management 

Note: The remaining semester schedule will be as usual. 

Main Off. 

Degree 
PG. 

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS 

Fax (Principal) 

Controller of Examinations 
Andhra Loyola College(Autonomous) 

VIJAYAWADA-520 008. 

Actual date Postponed to 

11.09.2023 22.09.2023 

11.09.2023 22.09.2023 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

11.09.2023 22.09.2023 

11.09.2023 22.09.2023 

Managing People and Organizations 22.09.2023 

22.09.2023 05.10.2023 

05.10.2023 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

: 0866 

VJAYAWADA-& 

2473251 
2486084 
2476082 
2481907 
2474902 

: 2474531 
2486084 

Andhra Loyola College 
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